SKU

1050200
1010200
2001200
6021113
7071276
6011113
7081113
3077030
8041005
9050050
8011050
4005015
1013-43062
FMasLotion
1002-60427
5001050

WA

PROBEAUTYGROUP @&

excellence in beauty
2019 Skills Cara Skin Care Practice Kit (SKILLS-EPracKIT)

PRODUCT

Pure Mild Cleanser

Pure Intense Cleanser

Pure Essence Toning Mist

PhytoMud Pore- Minimizing Mask
Pumpkin Heat Exfoliating Mask (Reg. $51.00ea)
Soothing Recovery Mask

Multi-Active Scrub

Platinum CC Anti-Aging Serum
HydraCell Hyaluronic Day&Night Cream
Post Remedy Soothing Cream

Pure Citrus Day Cream

Revida Eye Cream

LCN Oil-Free Eye Makeup Remover
Facial Massage Cream

LCN Hand Cream

Illuminating Moisture Tint, SPF

SIZE

200 ml
200 ml
200 ml
113 g
276 ¢
113 g
113 g

30 ml
5mlx10
50g
50¢g
15¢g
100ml
30ml

50 ml
48¢g
Subtotal

30% Skills Canada Discount
Discounted Subtotal
All applicable provincial taxes and shipping charges will be added at time of shipping.

To order student practice kits, please fill in the information below and email to orders@pro-beauty.com. You
will receive and order confirmation and the invoice with balance due will follow at time of shipping. E-transfer
your payment to payments@pro-beauty.com and reference Invoice Number when paying. If you prefer to pay

with credit card or have any inquiries, please call 1-800-557-3223. Ext. 116

PROFESSIONAL
COST

$32.45
$32.45
$26.95
$24.75
$32.45 (special price)
$26.95
$24.75
$59.95
$25.00
$35.75
$30.25
$26.95
$11.97
$11.25
$11.75
$26.95
$440.57
$(132.17)
$308.40

Name of School

Contact Person

Phone Number

Email Address

Shipping Address

Postal Code:

Quantity of Kits Ordered

6012 82 Ave | Edmonton, AB T6B OE7 | TEL 780 462 2580 | TF 1 800 557 3223 | FAX 780 463 0338 |

www.pro-beauty.com
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